


*Excluding bank holidays, the days preceding bank holidays, and special occasions. 
Beverages are not included.*

Available exclusively for lunch from Wednesday to Saturday, featuring a selection of
items on the slate.*

Main Course and coffee

Available for both lunch and dinner except Saturday evening and Sunday
noon, featuring a selection of items on the slate.*

Starter and Main Course or Main Course
and Dessert

Starter, Main Course, and Dessert 

29€

35€

19€

Formule express

Menu Gourmand



Salty Snack

Sweet snack

Accessible from 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. and from 6 p.m. to 10 p.m.

Preparation time is approximately 15 minutes.

Kouign-amann

Maxi Eclair of the moment

20.00€

16.00€

6 Oysters

Cheese board (Cheese from Caseus)

Ibérian charcuterie board (Lomo, ham, prosciutto,
chorizo, spianata)

Mixed board 

12 Oysters

14.50€

29.00€

21.00€

22.00€

23.00€

Beef fat fries 4.00€



Starters

White and green asparagus, prosciutto, ravigote
sauce

Salmon and sea bream tartar with raspberries, sesame seeds
and Yuzu cream

Heirloom tomatoes, buffalo milk burratina, strawberries,
basil and pine nut vinaigrette

Maki with crab meat and sour cream

11.00€

14.00€

12.00€

14.00€

Our marrow bones with parsley, garlic and tomato toast 12.00€



Salmon tataki, cream of pea soup, basil, sesame, Chimichurri sauce

Risotto, asparagus, wild garlic and roasted langoustine

Candied and grilled veal ribs on the BBQ, french fries

Italian burger, beef, Trüffelperle, pine nuts, rocket, barbecue
sauce, pancetta, french fries

Classic beef tartare with fresh herb condiment, french fries

21.00€

24.00€

22.00€

21.00€

20.00€

Main Courses

Vegetable ramen, sweet-spiced silken tofu, noodles, Miso
broth, mushrooms, egg

Conchiglioni stuffed with ricotta spinach, cherry
tomatoes, basil, perfect egg, Trüffelperle

19.00€

19.00€



Fresh fruit salad: smoked duck breast, fresh fruit, garlic croutons,
tzatziki sauce, baby greens

Chicken Club Sandwich: chicken breast, tomatoes,
salad, hard-boiled egg, mayonnaise, french fries

Caesar salad: romaine salad, cherry tomatoes, strips of chicken
breast, anchovies, parmesan crisp, poached egg, garlic croutons

21.00€

19.00€

19.00€

Fresh courses



Desserts

Rhubarb, strawberry and almond tart

Rice pudding, fine sea salt caramel and apple

Chocolate and peanut cake

Crêpes suzette

Fromage

Trio of regional cheeses from Caseus 

9.00€

7.00€

9.50€

14.00€

9.00€



for children under 12

Main Courses

Desserts

Chopped steak, pasta  

Nuggets, french fries 

10.00€

10.00€

Moelleux chocolat  

Fruits salad  5.00€

5.00€

15 euros


