

# OUR MENUS

### Formule express

Available exclusively for lunch from Wednesday to Saturday, featuring a selection of items on the slate.\*

Main Course and coffee

19€

#### Menu Gourmand

Available for both lunch and dinner except Saturday evening and Sunday noon, featuring a selection of items on the slate.\*

Starter and Main Course or Main Course 29€ and Dessert

Starter, Main Course, and Dessert 35€

<sup>\*</sup>Excluding bank holidays, the days preceding bank holidays, and special occasions. Beverages are not included.\*

# TO SHARE, OR NOT ...

Accessible from 11 a.m. to 2 p.m. and from 6 p.m. to 10 p.m.

# Salty Snack

6 Oysters	14.50€
12 Oysters	29.00€
Cheese board (Cheese from Caseus)	21.00€
Ibérian charcuterie board (Lomo, ham, prosciutto, chorizo, spianata)	22.00€
Mixed board	23.00€
Beef fat fries	4.00€

### Sweet snack

Preparation time is approximately 15 minutes.

Kouign-amann	20.00€
Maxi Eclair of the moment	16.00€

# ÀLA

## Starters

Heirloom tomatoes, buffalo milk burratina, strawberries, basil and pine nut vinaigrette	11.00€
White and green asparagus, prosciutto, ravigote sauce	14.00€
Salmon and sea bream tartar with raspberries, sesame seeds and Yuzu cream	12.00€
Maki with crab meat and sour cream	14.00€
Our marrow bones with parsley, garlic and tomato toast	12.00€

# Carte

### Main Courses

	Salmon tataki, cream of pea soup, basil, sesame, Chimichurri sauce	21.00€
	Risotto, asparagus, wild garlic and roasted langoustine	24.00€
	Candied and grilled veal ribs on the BBQ, french fries	22.00€
	Italian burger, beef, Trüffelperle, pine nuts, rocket, barbecue sauce, pancetta, french fries	21.00€
	Classic beef tartare with fresh herb condiment, french fries	20.00€
VEG	Vegetable ramen, sweet-spiced silken tofu, noodles, Miso broth, mushrooms, egg	19.00€
IOO%	Conchiglioni stuffed with ricotta spinach, cherry tomatoes, basil, perfect egg, Trüffelperle	19.00€

#### Fresh courses

21.00€

Fresh fruit salad: smoked duck breast, fresh fruit, garlic croutons, tzatziki sauce, baby greens

Chicken Club Sandwich: chicken breast, tomatoes,
salad, hard-boiled egg, mayonnaise, french fries

19.00€

Caesar salad: romaine salad, cherry tomatoes, strips of chicken

19.00€

breast, anchovies, parmesan crisp, poached egg, garlic croutons

# Fromage

Trio of regional cheeses from Caseus

9.00€

### **Desserts**

Rhubarb, strawberry and almond tart	9.00€
Rice pudding, fine sea salt caramel and apple	7.00€
Chocolate and peanut cake	9.50€
Crêpes suzette	14.00€

# LIL' WOLF MENU

for children under 12

#### 15 euros

### Main Courses

Chopped steak, pasta 10.00€

Nuggets, french fries 10.00€

#### Desserts

Moelleux chocolat 5.00€

Fruits salad 5.00€